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FulLnanie ^ ̂  '

M0221702006282 AAKANKSHA MITTAL Female

M02216G2Qa5468 AAYISHA HASAN

MO2229C1001396 AJITA MISHRA

M0221602005445 AKANKSHA RAJ Female

M0220302a02371 AKANKSHA SETHIYA Female

M0221202004278 ANAM ZAFAR Female

M0220402002567 ANANYA RAI SINHA Female

M0223101001642 ANJALI VYAS Female

MO2214020a4663 ANUBHA SHASTRI Female

M02205D20a2710 ANUSHKA SAXENA Female

M0221702006162 ARPITA JAIN Female

M0221502005036 ARUNIMA SHRIVASTAVA Female

M0223a01C01490 DIVYANI SINGH CHAUHAN Female

M0222901001372 GAMANJOT KAUR Female

MO2218020Q6348 HARSHITA MEENA Female

M0220902003610 ISHA UPADHYAY Female

M0221202004313 MEGHNA PATHAK

M0220702003192 MEHA GHODAWAT

M0220402002S02 MONIKA CHAUHAN

IV10221202004313

M0220702003192

M0220402002S02

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 M0221602005S88

18 M0221502005144

19 M0221902007258

20 M0221402004887

21 M0221402004665

22 M0221602005313

23 M0221S02005030

M0223101001780

M0221902006968

M0223101Q01776

M02210a2003832

31 M0222101000199

*32 M02218a2006822

"33 M02217a2006166

"34 M0221002a03678

"35 M0223101001661

"36 M0222101000176

"37 M0221702005901

M0221702005919

39 M02212Q2004099

"40 M0221902007272

M022C302002351

M0221802006924

JUHEE UPADHYAY

KINSHUKI SHARMA

KIRTI BALAGARG

MAHIYA TAUSEEF

MAITREYEE DALE

MANSI KUSHWAH

MEENAKSHI TRIPATHI

ABHIJEET CHAKRABORTI

ABHISHEK YADAV

ABHISHEK SINGH PARIHAR

ADEESH KUMAR JAIN

ADITYA GURU

AHMAD RAZA KHAN

AISHWARY RAGHUWANSHI

MONIKA GARG

MONIKA WALTER

AKSHAY YADAV

ALOKE BHUSHAN

AMBRISH SINGH THAKUR

AMIT JAIN

AMIT PUROHIT

NEHA GUPTA

NEHA SEN

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female No

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

UR 1 No

UR No

UR No

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

43 M0222201000314 ANIL BHATELE Male Yes UR 1 No

44 M0222501000837 ANKIT PANDEY Male Yes UR No



M0221502004989

M0221602005522

M0221702006281

M0221702006136

M0221802006758

M0220702003102

51 M0221802006861

52 M0222201000298

53 M0220702003023

54 M0222301000485

M0220602002B11

M0220302002290

68

71

80

NISHTHA DUBEY

ANUJ GUPTA

ANUJ SANGWAN

ANURUDDHA KUMAR

CHATURVEDI
NIYOSHI AJMANI

ANVIT TIWARI

AQUIB ISLAM MALIK

NUPUR PRIYASINHA

AVINASH SUMAN

AYOUSH VERMA

AYUSH GUPTA

AZINKYA JOSHI

Female Yes

Male Yes

Male

Male

Female Yes

Male Yes

Male

Female Yes

Male No

M0220702003124 BHAVESH KOTHARI

M0221402004753 BHAVESH KOTHARI

M0221102004003 BRIJ KISHOR KATARE

M0221902007204 CHARCHIT MEHTA

M0221702006218 CHITRANSHU KUMAR SANGYA

M0221802006318 DEEPAK PARASHAR

M0222101000235 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN

M0222801001264 DIVYANSH D BHARGAVA

M0221702005859 DR.ROBIN DUBEY

M0221002003781 POOJA BHUJANG

M0221902007275 GAUHAR NAWAZ KHAN

M0221002003816 6AURANG SHARMA

M0221802006939 GAURAV SINGH

MO2219020a7262 GIRDHARI LALSEVADA

M0221802006825 HARDIK SANGHVI

M02207D2003122 HARISHBHAl TAJSINGBHAI

NINAMA

M0221702006260 HARSHAL MISHRA

M0220702003055 HARSHIT GUPTA

M022Q402002419 HARSHRAJ SONI

M0220102001802 HIMANSHU GOTHWAL

M0221002003779 HIMANSHU SHARMA

M0221902007090 HITESH SINGH TOMAR

M0222601000958 JAY SINGH TOMAR

M02218a2006406 PRIYA TIWARI

MO2215G2004985 | KANA RAM YADAV

M0221002003895 KAUSHALRAJ SINGH PARMAR

M0221702006244 PRIYAMVADA BHARGAVA

M0221202004306 PRIYANKA PARIHAR

M0221802006662 KRISHAN KUMAR

M02227ai001151 KSHITIJ PANCHOLI

MO222801Q01287 , LOKENDRA KHOKKAR

MO221902Q06969 MADHAV RAJ SINGODIYA

M0221902007316 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

Female Yes

Male Yes

Female Yes

Male No

Male

Female No

Male No



M0221702006080

M0221002003850

MAHIM KUMAR SINHA

PRIYANKA SHARMA

M0220602002921 RACHITA DASHORE

M0222301000489 MAYANK SAXENA

M0222701001104 MAYANK VERMA

MAYUR VISHWAROOPM0222601000978

M0221902006987 RAHAT KHAN

RAJSHREE SHARMAM022150200S164

MEHUL SONIM0221702006194

MOHIT DASHOREM0220702003147

M0222401000709

M0221602005475

M0220302002317

M0221702006242

M0221702006228

M022180200637S

M0221S02005021

M0220302002283

M0221802006678

NAVEEN GAUTAM

RICHA SHARMA

RICHA SINGH

NITIN CHANDWANI

RUCHl MISHRA

NOORMAHAMMAD

SHABIRBHAI TOL

RUDHRA PRIYA BABUTA

PARTH SARTHIJPCHAURASIA

PAWAN PALIWAL

M0221802006940 i RUDRAKSHI SINGH

M0223001001S70 i PRAFULL MAHAJAN

M0221802006830

M0222501000879

M0222401000724

M0221402004766

M0221802006880

M0221602005481

M0221602005328

M0221802006807

M0221802006923

M0222801001316

M0222401000670

M0222401000714

M0221902006971

M0222201000402

M0223101001703

M022030200217S

M0221502005047

M0220202002054

M0221102003974

M0221202004146

M0220802003387

M0221602005375

M0220402002SS4

M0222401000723

PRAJOT PRAKASHCHANDRA

SHARMA

PRANAY BHANDARI

PRATEEK BISWAS

PRATEEK TIWARI

SABA MAZHAR

SAKCHHI NIGAM

SAMRIDDHI TIWARI

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJAN VALECHA

RAJDIP DUM

RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

RANA PRATAP

SAPNA TIWARI

SHAMBHAVI VAIDYA

RISHI YADAV

RITESH KUMAR SINGH

SHASHI BALA

SHIKHA ASATI

SHIVANI PANDIT

SAMRAT SINGH TOMAR

SANJAYANILRATHORE

SANSHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA

SHADAB KHAN

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Fema e Yes

Fema e Yes

Female No

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes UR No

Male Yes UR No

Male Yes UR No

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Male

Fema e Yes



M0221802006542

M0221002003810

M0221802006932

M0220402002566

M0221602005454

M0221702005720

M0221702006071

M0221902007166

M0220502002680

M0220602002972

M0223101001704

M0220902003473

M0220102001852

M0221102003984

M0221702005888

M0222001000122

M0222801001227

M0220702003149

M0221802006718

M0221502005071

M0221702006105

M0221702005749

M0221702005821

M0221902007271

M0220802003244

M0221702006047

IVI0221802006854

M0221902007173

M0220702003038

M0220702003211

M0221202004314

M0221802006402

M0221902007110

M0222801001268

M0221802006794

M0220902003658

M0221702005772

M0220902003582

M0221802006340

M0221302004354

M0220902003457

SHAILESH KUMAR JAIN

SHUCHI SHARMA

SHANKUL JAIN

SHANTANU SINGH

SMRITI YADAV

SOMYA VISHWAKARMA

SHUBHAM SHARMA

SIDDHARTH KAUSHAL

SIDDHARTH SHUKLA

SONAM SINGOUR

SURABHI ASATI

SURUCHI SINGH

SOURABH RATHOD

SUMEET MADHUKAR GAJBHIYE

SUMIT LALWANI

SUNIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

SURAJ PARMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR MANJHI

SURENDRA SINGH PARMAR

TAIYEBA SIDDIQUI

SUSHANT SHRIVASTAVA

TANVI

TARUNA BADKUL

TARUN GUPTA

TARUN KUMAR MISHRA

TRAPTI SHUKLA

VAISHALI SHARMA

UDAY PANDE

VAIBHAV JAIN

VANDIT JAIN

VANDIT JAIN

VENKAT SONI

VIPRA TIWARI

VIPUL SINGH

VISHAL KESHARI

VIVEK DWIVEDI

VIVEK SINGH BHADORIA

YASH RAJ GUPTA

YATENDRA SINGH

DEEPA PARTE

MANIKA JIRATI

Female Yes

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Fema e Yes

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Female No

Female Yes

Female Yes

176 M0221302004422 BHUVNESH THAKUR Male Yes ST No

177 M0222601000945 DHARMENDRA SINGH PATIL Male Yes ST No

178 M0220102001970 KALYAN SINGH BENAL Male Yes ST No

M0221902007221

M0221502005042

KRISHNPAL CHOUHAN

RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

CHOUGAD



M0221802006415

M0221902007105

M0220102001908

M0221702006086

M0221802006577

M0223101001777

M0222501000832

M0221202004291

M0221402004775

M0221702005855

M0220602002801

M0221802006532

M0221502005135

M0221602005364

VIRENDRA BAMNIYA

VISHAL AHKE

PARVATI THAKUR

SHRUTI CHOUHAN

SHWETA THAKUR

ANJAL! GAUTAM

ANJALI LIMANPURE

BINCY MANDRAI

DIXSHA LOKHANDE

BASANT KUMAR

DEEPAK VERMA

JUHEE YADAV

MANISH KUMAR

SURYAWANSHI

MANOJ KUMAR

M0221702006255 JUHl BAMNIA

M0221602005649 ! NEERAJ ARGAL

M0221902006999

M0221902007212

M0220802003341

M0220802003339

M0221502005031

M0223001001507

M0221702006204

M0221302004566

M0221302004526

M0221502004994

M0222401000695

M0222301000598

M0221302004430

M0221902007140

M0221102004083

M0220202002115

M0221902007177

M0221802006442

M0221502005233

M0220502002748

M0221402004780

M0221702005989

M0220902003496

M0221502004960

M0220202002080

M0220102001877

M0220802003319

JYOTI MALVIYA

PRAGYA RATNA KAMLEY

PRASHANT KUMAR MESHRAM

PRATEEK ARYA

PUSHPENDRA SINGH PARIHAR

RANJEET SINGH DOHARE

RAVI CHAKRAVARTI

LEENA NAGLE

SAURABH TARWARIYA

SHELENDRA BHAVEL

SIDDHARTH KUMAR GULBAKE

SUMIT KUMAR DAYMA

SURENDRA KUMAR SONKAR

VIJAY MANDELIYA

VINOO KUMAR SHAKYA

VIVEK VIMAL

MONIKA SINGH AHIRWAR Female

NIKITA PIPPAL Female

PALAK PARMAR Female

POORVI CHOUHAN Female

PRIYANKA VERMA Female

REENA KHATEEK , Female

RICHA Female

SAKSHI KADAM Female

SALONI NAIKYA Female

SNEH CHAUDHARY Female

AASHU RAJPUT Female

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Male

Male

Female Yes

Fema e Yes

Fema e Yes

Female Yes



M0220102001950

M0222801001245

M0221802006818

M0221802006879

M0222901001448

M0221902007192

M0222401000652

M0222101000142

M0221402004836

M0222201000383

M0220202002145

M0220502002765

M0222101000237

M0221602005316

M0221102004066

M0221802006522

M0221802006674

M0221802006658

M0222801001282

M0221102004005

M0222301000457

M0221802006915

M0221802006749

M0220902003504

M0222001000092

M0221502004975

M0220802003373

M0221802006591

M0221502005102

M0221602005302

M0221802006896

M0222201000309

M0220302002186

M0221702005871

M0221902007228

M0222501000903

M0222801001329

M0221702005916

M0221302004406

M0220702003188

M0221802006669

M0221402004864

M0220302002203

M0221802006839

M0221802006761

M0221302004480

M0221402004732

AAYESHA KHAN Female

ABU BAQAR GHORI Male

AMIT KUMAR Male

ANIL KUMAR JAT Male

ANKIT HARINKHERE Male

ANMOL PATIL Male

ANMOL THAKRE Male

ANVAY MAURYA Male

AVIRAJ GUPTA Male

AZIZ KHAN Male

BHARAT KUMAWAT Male

DEEPANSHU PATIDAR Male

ANNY SULKIYA Female

DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL Male

DIVYANSHU Male

HIMANSHU KUMBHKAR Male

JAYANT KOTHALE Male

JITENDRA CHOURASIYA Male

KARAN YADAV Male

KRISHNA RATHORE Male

LALIT SINGH SAURAT Male

APARNA SINGH Female

ARCHANA POSWAL Female

ARPITA CHAURASIA Female

MOBIN PATEL Male

NARENDRA KUMAWAT Male

PAPPU GURJAR Male

PRAMOD KUMAR KURMI Male

PURU SHRIVAS Male

RISHIRAJ KAG Male

ROHIT PARMAR Male

ROHIT PATIDAR Male

BHAGYASHREE BANDWAR Female

SANDEEP PATIDAR Male

SHAMIM AHMAD ANSARl Male

SHANTANU SINGH Male

SHASHI BHOOSHAN PATEL Male

CHANDNI KHAN Female

CHINTA HARINI THAKUR Female

SHUBHAM YADAV Male

SHUBHAM YADAV Male

SUMEET CHAUHAN Male

SWAPNIL OJHA Male

DEEPIKA SONI Female

TRIVENDRA VISHWAKARMA Male

VIJAY Male

VIKRAM PATEL Male

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



M0222101000171

M0221202004247

VIRENDRAPRATAP SINGH

MANDLOl

VISHAL GORYA

Male Yes

M0220502002624 WASIM

M0221402004869 GUNJALIKA KAG

M0221502005113 JUHl TAMRAKAR

M0221802006719 MAHIMA BHAWSAR

M0221602005447 MANISHA ANJANA

M0220802003384 MINAKSHI RAJPUT

M0221802006695 PRATIKSHA YADAV

M0221702005799 RANI PARMAR

M0221802006843 SAMREEN AHMED KHAN

M0221802006395 SANDHYA LODHI

M0220502002741 SHIVANI SINGH

M0221802006495 SHIVANI VERMA

M0222701001180 SONALI SINGH

M0221902007203 SWAPNIL SINGH

M0221502005174 VAISHNAVI JOHARI

M0221402004846 GOURAV BANSAL

M0221702006111

M0222201000312

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

SISODIA

PRABHANSHU THAKORE

M0221802006743 PRAVESH VYAS

M0222801001331

M0220902003492

RAJWARDHAN SINGH

RATHORE

SACHIN GUPTA

M0221602005634 SHUBHAM TRIVEDI

M0221902007137 VIVEK SHARMA

M0221202004:il ANJALI ANJAN

M0220402002549 DIVYA DIXIT

M0221602005329 RICHA SHARMA

M0223001001547 RICHA SHARMA

Male Yes

Male Yes

Fema e Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Fema e Yes

Fema e Yes

Fema e Yes

Female Yes

Male Yes

Ma e Yes

Female Yes

Fema e Yes

Female Yes

05/ ^ ^ 03.03.2023
snWpt ii ^ ̂ fcr^rm A fcr^rrte

pNb = •

2782 M0221802006454 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

2783 M0222701001188 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH

M0222701001079 SHRIYANVI SINGH

M0221702006109 I ADITI PANDEY

2786 M0221802006493 BHARAT BORANA

2787 M0221802006947 MODI TEJAS

2788 M0221802006929 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

2789 M0221402004894 MAYANK GULVE

2790 M0221202004319 SANJAY MEENA

Female Yes

Female Yes



10 2791

11 2792

12 2793

13 2794

14 2795

15 2796

16 2797

17 2798

18

19 ,
1

20 1 2801

21 2802

22 2803

23 2804

Bl 2805

m 2806

26 2807

27 2808

28 2809

29 2810

30 2811

31 2812

32 , 2813

33 2814

34 2815

35 2816

36 2817

37 2818

38

39

40 2821

41 2822

42 2823

43 2824

44 2825

45 2826

46

47

48 2829

49 2830

50 2831

51 2832

52 2833

53 2834

M0221902007133

M0223101001614

M0222701001168

M0221802006586

M0221702005722

M0221802006792

M0221702006283

M0220302002356

M0220202002144

M0221902007293

M0221802006701

M0221102004020

M0220802003323

M0221502004957

M0222201000390

M0222501000917

M0221202004225

M0221802006891

M0221302004565

M0222801001324

M0221902007246

KESHARI KUMAR TIWARI Male

ANUJ RAWAT i Male

RAJIV AGRAWAL ! Male

JYOTIKA TIWARI
1

Female

HIMANSHU GARG Male

SAKSHI VERMA Female

SHIKHA JAIN Female

PRITISHA MANDLOl Female

ASHWINI KHANDKAR Female

SWAYANSU DASH Male

SANDEEP SAIN! Male

YATENDER SINGH Male

HIMANSHU MEENA Male

DINESH KUMAR Male

CHOUDHARY

KULDEEP PATIDAR Male

GAYATRI NEGI Female

HEERA LAL SAINI Male

DEEPMALA GUPTA Female

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

ARTEE SHARMA

ANSHADHA SHARMA

MANIKA GAUTAM

No

Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

Female Yes

M0221402004784

M0221602005471

M0221902007095

M0221102004049

M0221902007155

M0221502005230

M0220702003161

M0221602005308

M0220202002137

M0221902007136

M0221002003828

M0221202004177

M0221802006S60

M0220702003059

M0222601001066

M0221702005886

M0220102001956

M0221602005573

M0221902007199

M0221502004977

M0221702005862

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

PRANAY KUMAR

BHARGAVA

POOJA SHARMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

TRIPATHI

JAG MOHAN SHARMA

ADYASHA MAHAPATRA

DEEPAK MEHTA

ANANT KUMAR

OSHEEN JAIN

PRAHER SHRIVASTAVA

BABY NAZE

PRASHANT SHIVHARE

ANAR SINGH DHAKER

GARIMA CHOUDHARY

SAMEER MANSURI

FARIYAD KHAN

SHARDA DANGI

UMESH SHIVHARE

LOKESHWAR PICHHODE

MOHIT SONI

SWATI YADAV

04-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

07-03-2023

07-03-2023

07-03-2023

07-03-2023

No UR 07-03-2023

Yes UR 07-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

09-03-2023

10-03-2023

06-03-2023

M0221802006623 PRACHI VERMA Female Yes UR 06-03-2023

M0221702005848 RAM SACHIV GUPTA Male Yes UR 09-03-2023

Female I Yes

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

09-03-2023

06-03-2023

20-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023



54 2835

55 2836

56 2837

57 2838

2839

59 2840

60 2841

61 2842

62 2843

63 2844

64 2845

65 2846

66 2847

67 2848

68 2849

69 2850

70 2851

71 2852

72
1

1

73 2854

74 2855

75 2856

76 1 2857

77 2858

78 2859

79 2860

80 2861

81 2862

82 2866

M0221802006421

M0222201000378

M0222201000426

M0221702005985

M0220902003646

M0220502002714

M0221802006559

M0221802006754

M0222101000170

M0221402004769

M0220202002100

M0221602005569

M0221802006845

M0221802006363

M0221602005612

M0221502005069

M0220902003644

M0221802006799

M0221902007231

M0220302002352

M0222501000838

M0220302002165

M0221702006149

M0220902003494

M0221902007082

M0221502005006

M0222101000195

M0221902007208

M0222401000673

SHUBHAM MEENA

SHUBHAM KUMAR

VISHAL PATIDAR

KUSHALRAJ PATIDAR

MUKESH RAO VAGADRE

PRIYA MALIVIYA

JAVED AHAMAD

MOHINI SON!

MANVENDRA SINGH

VAIDEHI MALVIYA

PRADEEP MEHRA

DEEKSHA SHAKYA

HIRDESH JAYANT

SHAILY DEHARIYA

ARUN AHIRWAR

AVINASH BARELIYA

SHREYA MALVIYA

MANOJ MOURYA

AKHILESH KUMAR

AHIRWAL

VINOD KUMAR SIRVAIYA

MAYANK BALLAIYA

SHAILENDRA KALEN

RAHUL SHASTRE

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

UIKEY

SHIVANI MARKAM

TARUNA KAKODIYA

SHALINI PATTA

PRIYA GEHLOT

AMIT AGRAWAL

Female Yes

Male Yes

Female Yes

Male

Female Yes

Male Yes

Female Yes

Male

Female Yes

Male Yes

Male

Female Yes

Male Yes

06-03-2023

14-03-2023

13-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023

09-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

07-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

06-03-2023

10-03-2023

13-03-2023

04-03-2023

04-03-2023

27-03-2023

04-03-2023

07-03-2023

07-03-2023

04-03-2023

Female Yes ST 06-03-2023

Female Yes ST 04-03-2023

Female Yes ST 20-03-2023

Female Yes ST 14-03-2023

Male Yes UR 21-03-2023

06/ R]R>oHI 3TfgTcfjT^-2022 ̂  ̂ ^ ^
WTT t % ^ ^ ^ ^ ̂

Gii^Vi gTTT PitiifRa snriW ̂  PiyY^ ̂  ̂

07/ Rlf^rHI 3Tf^rc6Rt-2022 ̂  ^ ^

?ft >dYlc|^ ^ Sll^cji uTTTT ^ cF?! Wl^iwfa, ̂  R151R1 ̂
^ ̂ ^ 10 ^ A 3T^^TT^ # ̂HT9T 30^ ̂

HY^CI ^ Y1<ncl ^ I


